The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 16, 2020 02:59 PM
Contact Information

Name: JED THORP Phone: 4012723540
Address: 100 Save The Bay
Email: jthorp@savebay.org Providence,RI
02905

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment

Waters and Navigation



Reported Bills:

H7163

H7164

H7165

H7171

H7399

H7471

H7611

H7615

$2003

S2194

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



